2000 RIPUL Schedule

June 19 – Mon

June 21 – Wed

June 26 – Mon

June 28 - Wed

Field 1
1-5


2-7


3-5


4-7

Field 2
2-6


3-8


4-6


1-8

Field 3
3-7


4-5


1-7


2-5

Field 4
4-8


1-6


2-8


3-6

July 5 -Wed

July 10 - Mon

July 17 - Mon

July 19 -Wed

Field 1
6-8


1-4


5-6


4-8

Field 2
2-4 (Wheeler)

6-7 (Wheeler)

1-2


3-7

Field 3
1-3 (Wheeler)

5-8 (Wheeler)

3-4


2-6

Field 4
5-7 (Wheeler)

2-3 (Wheeler)

7-8


1-5

July 24 - Mon

July 31 -Mon

August 2 - Wed

August 7 - Mon

Field 1
1-6


2-8


2-5


1-3

Field 2
4-5 (Wheeler)

1-7 (Wheeler)

3-6 (Wheeler)

5-7

Field 3
3-8 (Wheeler)

4-6 (Wheeler)

1-8 (Wheeler)

6-8

Field 4
2-7 (Wheeler)

3-5 (Wheeler)

4-7 (Wheeler)

2-4


August 9 - Wed

Field 1
5-8

Field 2
2-3 (Wheeler)

Field 3
6-7 (Wheeler)

Field 4
1-4 (Wheeler)

Field Legend

#1 – Moses Brown

#2 – Brown Intramural/Wheeler

#3 – Brown Football Practice/Wheeler

#4 – Brown Softball Outfield/Wheeler

Team Legend

1 – Key Lime

2 – Berry Red

3 – Denim

4 – Pine

5 – Purple

6 – Gold

7 – Black

8 – White

